
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Minesso

Costante

Regazzoni

Tognoni

Simone

Vigano'

Bulgarelli

Balduin

Falco

Preziuso

Salvaro

Comelli

Arzuffi

Porta

Trevisani

Porta

Torchio

Passarin

Giovanardi

Dall'asta

Antonio

Alessandro

Francesco

Matteo

Marcello

Giorgio

Gianluigi

Mauro

Tommaso

Francesco

Mauro

Egidio

Claudio

Simone

Tiziano

Cesare

Emilio

Roberto

Angiolino

Fausto

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

11.910

6.580

6.460

6.190

6.070

5.070

9.540

5.880

5.680

5.035

4.910

4.895

6.610

5.490

5.300

4.840

4.660

4.500

5.530

4.870
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Conte

Saladini

Lai

Cortellezzi

Scarioni

Mazzolini

Roma

Martinazzo

Re

Forni

Lodigiani

Brenna

Bonetti

Plafoni

Carelli

Livio

Ceppi

Marrone

Aiana

Vago

Franco

Silvio

Marco

Fabio

Stefano sanzi

Massimo

Massimiliano

Pasquale

Roberto

Andreas

Ernestino

Mauro

Carlo

Cristian

Alessandro

Franco

Michael

Gianluca

Maurizio

Angelo tizian

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5½

5½

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

4.730

4.635

4.615

3.780

5.430

4.650

4.535

4.465

4.305

3.725

3.725

4.770

4.460

4.420

4.230

4.090

4.450

4.050

3.960

3.950
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Pellegata

Cocquio

Bossi

Carotenuto

Roma

Sironi

Re

Invernizzi

Gavioli

Mantovani

Rampoldi

Gallazzi

Battaglia

Lavazza

Gimbelli

Donola

Castelletti

Mauri

Schincariol

Mauri

Ivano

Giordano

Luciano

Gaetano

Agostino

Maurizio

Dario

Gianluca

Aldo

Ivo

Alessandro

Marco

Davide

Christian

Gilberto

Walter gilber

Camillo

Oliviero

Arcangelo

Sergio

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Alta Brianza S.D.P.

Alta Brianza S.D.P.

Alta Brianza S.D.P.

Alta Brianza S.D.P.

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

3.820

3.445

4.250

3.875

3.820

3.610

3.365

3.320

4.105

3.350

3.290

3.050

3.050

2.950

3.230

2.780

2.050

1.380

1.250

1.100
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